2.38GHz / 2.45GHz / 2.6GHz Wideband SMD Chip Antenna P/N 2500AT44M0400
Designed for: BAN, Bluetooth, 802.11, WLAN, Zigbee, Propietary Protocol, ISM, Smart Energy, WiMax
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 9
In mm No. Function
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T ± ±
a ± ±

4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2013 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights ReservedVer 1.2
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix Packing Style
Bulk Suffix = S
Tape& Reel Specifications
Soldering Profile
eg. 2500AT44M0400S
T & R Suffix = T eg. 2500AT44M0400E
Evaluation Board SMA Suffix = -EB1SMA eg. 2500AT44M0400-EB1SMA
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
5/24/2013
Additional Info